Part#: ACML-0402HC-121-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0402 1LN In Stock: 4518882
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0603-190-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 19 OHM 0603 1LN In Stock: 4531137
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0402HC-301-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 300 OHM 0402 1LN In Stock: 3311223
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0603-310-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 31 OHM 0603 1LN In Stock: 4527575
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0603-121-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 0603 1LN In Stock: 2521927
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0603-221-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0603 1LN In Stock: 4049067
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0603-252-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 2.5 KOHM 0603 1LN In Stock: 4183644
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0402HC-700-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 70 OHM 0402 1LN In Stock: 4434354
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0402HC-221-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0402 1LN In Stock: 4265360
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0402HC-110-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 11 OHM 0402 1LN In Stock: 3970272
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0603-101-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 100 OHM 0603 1LN In Stock: 3706392
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0402HC-310-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 31 OHM 0402 1LN In Stock: 3186027
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0402HC-050-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 5 OHM 0402 1LN In Stock: 3094209
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0603-110-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 11 OHM 0603 1LN In Stock: 2653722
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0603-202-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 2 KOHM 0603 1LN In Stock: 2692572
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0603-060-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 6 OHM 0603 1LN In Stock: 2668619
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0603-181-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 180 OHM 0603 1LN In Stock: 5620
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0402HC-600-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 60 OHM 0402 1LN In Stock: 4523026
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0603-301-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 300 OHM 0603 1LN In Stock: 4026957
RFQ
Part#: ACML-0603-152-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: FERRITE BEAD 1.5 KOHM 0603 1LN In Stock: 4059253
RFQ
ACML-0603-102-T
Part Number ACML-0603-102-T
Manufacturer Abracon Corporation
Description FERRITE BEAD 1 KOHM 0603 1LN
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 2122255 pcs
Product Photo ACML-0603-102-T.jpg
Category Filters
Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.032" W (1.60mm x 0.80mm)
Series ACML
Ratings -
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric)
Other Names ACML-0603-102-TCT
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Number of Lines 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Impedance @ Frequency 1 kOhms @ 100MHz
Height (Max) 0.037" (0.95mm)
Filter Type -
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 800 mOhm
Current Rating (Max) 200mA
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Abracon Corporation series electronic components. We have 2122255 pieces of Abracon Corporation ACML-0603-
102-T in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for ACML-0603-102-T
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
ACML-0603-102-T Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ACML-0603-102-T with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ACML-0603-102-T Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Abracon Corporation Hong Kong
FERRITE BEAD 1 KOHM 0603 1LN DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ACML-0603 Pkg Drawing
ACML-0603 Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS